Sp
ec
ia
lit
y
C
am
er
as
Speciality Cameras
600 TVL True & Digital Day/Night Color Board Cameras
CMB/DMB Series
Fixed Lens CMB Varifocal Lens CMB/DMB
Features:
•  600 TVL
•  Multiple Fixed and Varifocal Lens Options
•  1/3” SONY Super HAD-II CCD
•  Digital WDR (Wide Dynamic Range)
•  Backlight Compensation, Highlight Compensation
•  Motion Detection
•  2D Digital Noise Reduction (2DNR)
•  Multi Function Switch for OSD control
•  Privacy Masking
•  12 VDC
Scan Me!
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
  Specifications
www.computarganz.com  © 2012  CBC (AMERICA) Corp. All Rights Reserved. 10/12
CMB/DMB Series 600 TVL True & Digital Day/Night Color Board Cameras
Models CMB712-CS CMB712-L25 CMB712-L38 CMB712-L60 CMB712-V26A CMB712-V312A DMB712-V312A
Lens No Lens 2.5mm 3.8mm 6.0mm 2-6mm 3.3-12mm 3.3-12mm
TV System NTSC
Scanning System 2 : 1 Interlace
Image Sensor 1/3” Type Inter line transfer CCD(Sony HAD II CCD)
Effective Pixels 768 (H) x 494 (V)
Scanning Frequency 15.734kHz (H) x 59.94Hz (V)
Video Output 1.0Vp-p/75Ω
Resolution 600 TVL
Minimum
Ilumination
0.4 lux @F1.4 0.04 lux @F1.4
Day/Night Digital D/N True D/N
S/N Ratio More than 50dB (at minimum AGC gain)
Gamma
Characteristic
0.45
Sync. System Internal only
Electronic Shutter 1/60 ~1/100,000 (Selectable) 1/50 ~1/100,000
White Balance ATW1, ATW2, AWC, Manual (Selectable)
Power Supply 12VDC
Power Consumption 1.1 Watt
Temperature Operation: 14°F to 122°F (-10°C to +50°C) / Storage: -4°F to 140°F  ( -20°C to +60°C)
Humidity Operation : Max. 85%RH / Storage : Max. 95%RH
Switches Multi Tact Switch for OSD control
Dimensions 1.7” H x 1.7” W x 0.9” D (42mm H x 42mm W x 22mm D) (without lens)
Fixed Lens CMBVarifocal Lens CMB/DMB